
705

688

692

685

686 695

691

701

690

700

699

682

702

676

679

706

681
703

696
674

677

697

689

687

680

694

693
671

684

675

673

678

704

413

672

683

670

698

I Cini

Panna

Barco Rifredo

Cafaggiolo

Vaglia

Schifanoia

Tagliaferro

Cafaggio

Complesso Demaniale  Giogo Casaglia

Valdastra Sassolo

Le Mozzete

Uliveta

Gabbianello

Borgo San Lorenzo

I Leoni - Il Monte

La Casa e Il Corniolo

Le SelveCornocchio-Monti

Demanio

Pilarciano

Poggio Paradiso

Belvedere

Camaggiore

Montepoli

Spazzavento

Demanio Moscheta

Bivigliano

Le Maschere Temeraio

Valle
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Aree di Pertinenza
Distretto 84

Istituti Faunistici
AAC
AATV
AFV
ART25
CPRFS
DEMANIO
ODP
VALM
ZDP
ZRC
ZRV


